FY24 Sanford Airport Authority
Positions and Salaries
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Finance Manager

Payroll & Procurement Specialist
Procurement and Finance Analyst

Staff Accountant - Receivables

Vice President of Finance/Chief Financial Officer
IT Director

IT Technician

Systems Administrator
Webmaster/GIS Administrator

Director of Program Administration
Procurement Manager

Program Administrator/ Analyst
Administrative Assistant - Maintenance
Airport Mechanic

Assistant Director of Maintenance
Building Maintenance Foreman
Electrician - Journeyman

Equipment Operator - Boom Mower
General Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Worker

Janitor

Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside

Lead Grounds Keeper - Landside
Tractor Operator

VP of Engineering & Maintenance
Construction Projects Manager (RPR)
Director of Communications

Executive Assistant - President & CEO
Human Resources Director

Human Resources Generalist

President & CEO

Vice President of Strategic Initiatives
Assistant Director of Operations
Director of Operations

Exec Assistant to the COO/Special Projects Coordinator
Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer
Lead Operations Specialist

Operations Security Officer

Operations Specialist

Operations Supervisor

Security Administration Assistant
Security Administrator

Security Office Clerk

Airport Fire Chief

Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator
Battalion Commander

Deputy Chief

Police Captain

Police Chief

Police K-9 Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Support Coordinator
Communications Manager

Control Center Dispatcher

Properties & Executive Initiatives Administrator
Records Archivist

Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Info Technology
Info Technology
Info Technology
Info Technology
Administration
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
ARFF

ARFF

ARFF

ARFF

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Control

Control

Real Estate

Real Estate

Annual Rate
97,602.92

61,786.82

54,808.00

63,336.00

204,117.43
107,932.51

56,773.60 -57,884.80
71,070.22

65,543.51

99,737.29

87,292.62

50,025.04

57,309.20

78,583.23

88,625.46

72,100.06

56,259.42 - 63,993.48
44,476.22

45,311.76 - 47,132.80
36,420.80 - 39,184.50
34,382.40

59,344.48

47,432.74

36,742.16 - 39,420.16
162,940.77
116,038.28

96,819.88

50,882.00

110,392.78

68,057.60

247,200.02
161,709.96

79,567.66

127,990.73

53,752.82

215,150.52
45,568.85

36,420.80

32,136.00 - 33,828.50
43,747.81 - 52,531.65
38,334.40 - 44,754.74
65,771.68

34,382.40

115,388.86

46,865.03 56,238.03
70,328.78 - 87,950.00
98,639.42

93,004.53

112,142.86

65,430.50 - 67,342.06
57,024.26

48,152.00

84,975.08

44,357.32

94,760.23

50,817.73



