FY24 Sanford Airport Authority Positions and Salaries

# of Positions	Position	Department	Annual Rate
1	Finance Manager	Finance Department	97,602.92
1	Payroll & Procurement Specialist	Finance Department	61,786.82
1	Procurement and Finance Analyst	Finance Department	54,808.00
1	Staff Accountant - Receivables	Finance Department	63,336.00
1	Vice President of Finance/Chief Financial Officer	Finance Department	204,117.43
4	IT Director	Info Technology	107,932.51
4	IT Technician	Info Technology	56,773.60 -57,884.80
1	Systems Administrator	Info Technology	71,070.22
1	Webmaster/GIS Administrator	Info Technology	65,543.51
1	Director of Program Administration	Administration	99,737.29
1	Procurement Manager	Administration	87,292.62
1	Program Administrator/ Analyst	Administration	50,025.04
1	Administrative Assistant - Maintenance	Maintenance	57,309.20
2	Airport Mechanic	Maintenance	78,583.23
1	Assistant Director of Maintenance	Maintenance	88,625.46
1	Building Maintenance Foreman	Maintenance	72,100.06
1	Electrician - Journeyman	Maintenance	56,259.42 - 63,993.48
1	Equipment Operator - Boom Mower	Maintenance	44,476.22
1	General Maintenance Worker	Maintenance	45,311.76 - 47,132.80
8	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Maintenance	36,420.80 - 39,184.50
7	Janitor	Maintenance	34,382.40
1	Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside	Maintenance	59,344.48
1	Lead Grounds Keeper - Landside	Maintenance	47,432.74
1	Tractor Operator	Maintenance	36,742.16 - 39,420.16
1	VP of Engineering & Maintenance	Maintenance	162,940.77
1	Construction Projects Manager (RPR)	Executive	116,038.28
8	Director of Communications	Executive	96,819.88
1	Executive Assistant - President & CEO	Executive	50,882.00
1	Human Resources Director	Executive	110,392.78
1	Human Resources Generalist	Executive	68,057.60
1	President & CEO	Executive	247,200.02
2	Vice President of Strategic Initiatives	Executive	161,709.96
12	Assistant Director of Operations	Operations	79,567.66
1	Director of Operations	Operations	127,990.73
1	Exec Assistant to the COO/Special Projects Coordinator	Operations	53,752.82
1	Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer	Operations	215,150.52
1	Lead Operations Specialist	Operations	45,568.85
1	Operations Security Officer	Operations	36,420.80
1	Operations Specialist	Operations	32,136.00 - 33,828.50
1	Operations Supervisor	Operations	43,747.81 - 52,531.65
2	Security Administration Assistant	Operations	38,334.40 - 44,754.74
1	Security Administrator	Operations	65,771.68
1	Security Office Clerk	Operations	34,382.40
9	Airport Fire Chief	ARFF	115,388.86
1	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	ARFF	46,865.03 56,238.03
1	Battalion Commander	ARFF	70,328.78 - 87,950.00
3	Deputy Chief	ARFF	98,639.42
1	Police Captain	Police	93,004.53
1	Police Chief	Police	112,142.86
2	Police K-9 Officer	Police	65,430.50 - 67,342.06
1	Police Officer	Police	57,024.26
1	Police Services Support Coordinator	Police	48,152.00
1	Communications Manager	Control	84,975.08
1	Control Center Dispatcher	Control	44,357.32
1	Properties & Executive Initiatives Administrator	Real Estate	94,760.23
1	Records Archivist	Real Estate	50,817.73
			·